Year End

31 March 2003

Net
£'000

162,519
-81,742
-44,258
-33,834
-307
2,378

-7,874

-5,496

Amount to be met from government grants and
local taxation

General government grants

Non - domestic rates redistribution

Demand on the Collection Fund

Transfers (from)/to the Collection Fund in respect of
surpluses/deficits

Net General Fund (surplus)/deficit

Balance on General Fund brought forward
Balance on General Fund carried forward
n.b. the general fund balances figure excludes

schools balances .A summary of the schools
balances position is shown below:-

-4,315 Balances attributable to schools budgets b/fwd
-401 (Surplus)/Deficit in year

-4,716

Balances attributable to schools budgets c/fwd

Year End
31 March 200
Net
£'000

168,652
-88,766
-40,824
-37,661

-189

1,212

-5,496

-4,284

-4,716
-105

-4,821



