Year End 31 March 200 Net £'000	3	Year End 31 March 200 Net £'000
162,519	Amount to be met from government grants and local taxation	168,652
-44,258 -33,834	General government grants Non - domestic rates redistribution Demand on the Collection Fund Transfers (from)/to the Collection Fund in respect of surpluses/deficits	-88,766 -40,824 -37,661 -189
2,378	Net General Fund (surplus)/deficit	1,212
-7,874	Balance on General Fund brought forward	-5,496
-5,496	n.b. the general fund balances figure excludes schools balances .A summary of the schools balances position is shown below:-	-4,284
-401	Balances attributable to schools budgets b/fwd (Surplus)/Deficit in year Balances attributable to schools budgets c/fwd	-4,716 -105 -4,821